
           

                                               Tabulka výsledků Českého poháru Large Scale 2012  

                                                                             (Celkové výsledky) 

                                                                                                             5.5. Solnice             19.5. Rakovník          9.6. M. Lázně              30.6. Most             25.8. M. Lázně         22.9. Rakovník             6.10. Most 

Pořadí                            Jméno  Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Body 
celkem 

Body po 
odečtení 

1 Petrák Martin  1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 2 46 0 0 11 22 268 246 

2 Janča Milan 0 0 2 46 2 46 3 42 1 50 1 50 2 46 280 238 

3 Bartůněk Jakub 3 42 5 34 4 38 2 46 4 38 7 30 19 14 242 198 

4 Končel Martin 10 24 0 0 3 42 4 38 3 42 2 46 10 24 216 192 

5 Vostrý Jaroslav 2 46 4 38 5 34 24 9 5 34 0 0 7 30 191 182 

6 Viktorin Ivo 4 38 10 24 0 0 14 19 7 30 11 22 3 42 175 156 

7 Turek Antonín 9 26 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 42 1 50 148 148 

8 Bumbala Radek 0 0 8 28 9 26 6 32 8 28 16 17 0 0 131 131 

9 Tůma Jan 12 21 17 16 11 22 8 28 0 0 9 26 6 32 145 129 

10 Šnajdr Petr 11 22 12 21 18 15 32 1 0 0 5 34 14 19 112 111 

11 Podlešák Václav 0 0 20 13 10 24 0 0 9 26 8 28 16 17 108 108 

12 Šarina Patrik 13 20 19 14 8 28 12 21 19 14 14 19 18 15 131 103 

13 Kuchařík Martin 0 0 0 0 6 32 17 16 12 21 0 0 5 34 103 103 

14 Zmeškal Martin 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 32 4 38 100 100 

15 Šmolík Vlastimil 0 0 14 19 13 20 15 18 11 22 13 20 0 0 99 99 

16 Volf Petr 8 28 21 12 0 0 13 20 0 0 20 13 12 21 94 94 

17 Meisl Lukáš 0 0 16 17 0 0 11 22 10 24 12 21 0 0 84 84 

18 Přinosil Radek 17 16 25 8 15 18 28 5 13 20 18 15 22 11 93 80 

19 Asmann Lukáš 0 0 24 9 20 13 16 17 6 32 0 0 27 6 77 77 

20 Sládek Václav 0 0 9 26 19 14 10 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 

21 Janů Jan 0 0 32 1 27 6 23 10 22 11 4 38 25 8 74 73 

22 Tejček Petr 0 0 3 42 0 0 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 

23 Richter Jaroslav 0 0 31 2 24 9 20 13 0 0 10 24 13 20 68 68 

24 Kremz Josef 20 13 27 6 26 7 30 3 14 19 19 14 15 18 80 67 

25 Vater Dušan (senior) 5 34 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 

26 Kremz Pavel 0 0 23 10 0 0 9 26 0 0 0 0 8 28 64 64 

27 Tejček Václav 0 0 15 18 7 30 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 61 

28 Dobřanský Zdeněk (senior) 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 34 0 0 0 0 9 26 60 60 

29 Vater Dušan (junior) 6 32 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 

30 Inemanová Tereza 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 6 18 15 15 18 23 10 49 49 

31 Pešík Stanislav 16 17 11 22 0 0 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 

32 Schaffer Michal 0 0 28 5 17 16 19 14 0 0 0 0 21 12 47 47 



33 Ochoc Michal 19 14 26 7 21 12 21 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 

34 Bydžovský Petr 0 0 0 0 22 11 0 0 21 12 17 16 0 0 39 39 

35 Růžička Jiří 0 0 18 5 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 33 33 

36 Bylok Ondřej 0 0 22 11 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 

37 Dobřanský Zdeněk (junior) 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 20 13 28 28 

38 Let Milan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 12 17 16 28 28 

39 Lopata Jiří 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 2 16 17 0 0 26 7 26 26 

40 Brandejský Jan 0 0 30 3 23 10 22 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 

41 Kubík Břetislav 0 0 34 0 0 0 29 4 0 0 22 11 24 9 24 24 

42 Rimsa Pavel 0 0 0 0 26 7 0 0 17 16 0 0 0 0 23 23 

43 Kraus Martin (junior) 0 0 0 0 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 

44 Kraus Martin (senior) 0 0 0 0 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 

45 Havlíček Jan 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 

46 Krejčík Viktor 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 

47 Endršt Jiří 0 0 33 0 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 

48 Kuchaříková Markéta 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 

49  Hájek Jiří 0 0 29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

        

                                                Tabulka výsledků Českého poháru Large Scale 2012  

                                                                                 (Kategorie 2WD) 

                                                                                                             5.5. Solnice             19.5. Rakovník          9.6. M. Lázně              30.6. Most             25.8. M. Lázně         22.9. Rakovník             6.10. Most 

Pořadí                            Jméno  Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Body 
celkem 

Body po 
odečtení 

1 Bartůněk Jakub 1 50 1 50 2 46 1 50 2 46 4 38 14 19 299 242 

2 Končel Martin 8 28 0 0 1 50 2 46 1 50 1 50 8 28 252 224 

3 Viktorin Ivo 2 46 5 34 0 0 8 28 4 38 5 34 2 46 226 198 

4 Turek Antonín 7 30 3 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46 1 50 168 168 

5 Bumbala Radek 0 0 4 38 5 34 4 38 6 32 10 24 0 0 166 166 

6 Šarina Patrik 9 26 10 22 4 38 7 30 15 18 8 28 13 20 182 144 

7 Šmolík Vlastimil 0 0 8 28 7 30 10 24 8 28 7 30 0 0 140 140 

8 Volf Petr 6 32 11 22 0 0 8 28 0 0 14 19 9 26 127 127 

9 Kuchařík Martin 0 0 0 0 3 42 12 21 9 26 0 0 4 38 127 127 

10 Přinosil Radek 12 21 15 18 9 26 19 14 10 34 12 21 17 16 150 120 

11 Meisl Lukáš 0 0 9 26 0 0 6 32 7 30 6 32 0 0 120 120 

12 Zmeškal Martin 5 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 42 3 42 118 118 

13 Kremz Josef 15 18 17 16 18 15 21 12 11 22 13 20 11 22 125 98 

14 Vater Dušan (senior) 3 42 2 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 

15 Kremz Pavel 0 0 13 20 0 0 5 34 0 0 0 0 6 32 86 86 

16 Vostrý Jaroslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 42 0 0 5 34 76 76 

17 Inemanová Tereza 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 14 19 9 26 18 15 75 75 

18 Ochoc Michal 14 19 16 17 13 20 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 

19 Schaffer Michal 0 0 18 15 11 22 14 19 0 0 0 0 16 17 73 73 

20 Dobřanský Zdeněk (senior) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 42 0 0 0 0 7 30 72 72 

21 Vater Dušan (junior) 4 38 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 

22 Bydžovský Petr 0 0 0 0 14 19 0 0 17 16 11 22 0 0 57 57 

23 Bylok Ondřej 0 0 12 21 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 

24 Lopata Jiří 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 11 12 21 0 0 21 12 44 44 

25 Asmann Lukáš 0 0 14 19 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 

26 Let Milan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 12 21 39 39 

27 Dobřanský Zdeněk (junior) 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 20 0 0 0 0 15 18 38 38 

28 Růžička Jiří 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 38 0 0 0 0 38 38 

29 Rimsa Pavel 0 0 0 0 16 17 0 0 13 20 0 0 0 0 37 37 

30 Kraus Martin (junior) 0 0 0 0 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 



31 Richter Jaroslav 0 0 20 13 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 

32 Kraus Martin (senior) 0 0 0 0 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 

33 Havlíček Jan 11 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 

34 Krejčík Viktor 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 

35 Kuchaříková Markéta 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 

36 Hájek Jiří 0 0 19 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 

 

      

 

                                            Tabulka výsledků Českého poháru Large Scale 2012  

                                                                                 (Kategorie 4WD) 

                                                                                                             5.5. Solnice             19.5. Rakovník          9.6. M. Lázně              30.6. Most             25.8. M. Lázně         22.9. Rakovník             6.10. Most 

Pořadí                            Jméno  Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Poř. body Body 
celkem 

Body po 
odečtení 

1 Petrák Martin 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 2 46 0 0 3 42 288 246 

2 Janča Milan 0 0 2 46 2 46 2 46 1 50 1 50 1 50 288 242 

3 Tůma Jan 4 38 8 28 6 32 4 38 0 0 5 34 2 46 216 188 

4 Šnajdr Petr 3 42 7 30 7 30 11 22 0 0 3 42 4 38 204 182 

5 Podlešák Václav 0 0 10 24 5 34 0 0 3 42 4 38 5 34 172 172 

6 Jan Janů 0 0 12 21 11 22 8 28 5 34 2 46 8 28 179 158 

7 Vostrý Jaroslav 2 46 4 38 3 42 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 154 

8 Richter Jaroslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 38 6 32 3 42 112 112 

9 Kubík Břetislav 0 0 14 19 0 0 11 22 0 0 7 30 7 30 101 101 

10 Asmann Lukáš 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 32 4 38 0 0 9 26 96 96 

11 Sládek Václav 0 0 5 34 8 28 5 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 

12 Pešík Stanislav 5 36 6 32 0 0 9 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 

13 Tejček Václav 0 0 7 30 4 32 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 

14 Tejček Petr 0 0 3 42 0 0 3 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 

15 Brandejský Jan 0 0 11 22 9 26 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 

16 Endršt Jiří 0 0 13 20 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 

17 Růžička Jiří 0 0 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 

 


